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Neenah High School
Neenah Middle School Invite 2025 - 9/25/2025
9/25/2025
Rankings
Event 4 Boys 2400 Meter Dash CC Boys 6 & 7
Name Year School Finals Points

1 Rohloff, Sawyer 7 Fdl - Sabish 8:39.93 1
2 Stuebs, Eli 7 Neenah 8:40.37 2
3 Krueger, Foster 7 Neenah 8:44.01 3
4 Sherman, Paysen 7 Kaukauna- Ri 8:56.21 4
5 Chadek, Liam 7 Hortonville 8:57.61 5
6 Bailey, Will 7 Einstein 8:58.90 6
7 Bennett, Aedon 7 Hortonville 8:59.45 7
8 Vazquez, Jaeden 6 Fdl - Theisen 8:59.93 8
9 Wacek, Henry 6 Fdl - Theisen 9:00.24 9
10 Hammas, Ryan 6 Fdl - Theisen 9:00.60 10
11 VandeHey, Levi 7 Kaukauna- Ri 9:01.02 11
12 Resch, Antdin 7 Xavier 9:07.83 12
13 Burns, John 7 Einstein 9:08.03 13
14 Stuebs, Jonah 6 Neenah 9:20.33 14
15 Hurley, Drew 7 Madison (Appleton) 9:21.97 15
16 Krueger, Nolan 7 Jrgerrits 9:22.62 16
17 McGinnis, Asher 7 Jrgerrits 9:23.80 17
18 Stainton, Carter 6 Kaukauna- Ri 9:28.23 18
19 Gilson, Brenden 6 Fdl - Sabish 9:29.44 19
20 Marx, Ethan 7 Einstein 9:29.49 20
21 Hartzheim, Henry 7 Kaukauna- Ri 9:29.80 21
22 Anhalt, Harrison 6 Fdl - Theisen 9:29.95 22
23 Allinger, Samuel 7 Wilson 9:30.00 23
24 Behling, Elias 7 Kaukauna- Ri 9:31.67 24
25 Thompson, Wade 7 Neenah 9:32.13 25
26 Drew, Landon 7 Kaukauna- Ri 9:33.41 26
27 Matson, Connor 7 Hortonville 9:33.99 27
28 Conrad, Wesley 7 Jrgerrits 9:38.11 28
29 Bivian, Sebastian 6 Fdl - Theisen 9:51.22 29
30 Rasmussen, London 7 Neenah 10:00.22 30
31 Enriquez, Aaron 7 Einstein 10:03.88 31
32 Hintz, Jack 7 Einstein 10:04.78 32
33 Verhagen, Mason 7 Jrgerrits 10:05.80 33
34 Behnke, Jimmy 7 Einstein 10:07.85 34
35 McGinn, Nathaniel 7 Wilson 10:07.90 35
36 Kllen, Raiden 7 Wilson 10:08.28 36
37 Timm, Henry 7 Jrgerrits 10:09.07 37
38 Murphy, Charlie 6 Fdl - Sabish 10:09.79 38
39 VanOrnum, Louie 6 Hortonville 10:13.25 39
40 Schwalbach, Sam 7 Fdl - Theisen 10:14.37 40
41 Donnermeyer, Lucas 7 Xavier 10:16.06 41
42 Lo, Alexander 7 Wilson 10:18.07 42
43 Schmidt, Elliot 6 Hortonville 10:21.22 43
44 Christie, Remy 7 Fdl - Theisen 10:21.77 44
45 Pinkert, Jaron 7 Madison (Appleton) 10:22.46 45
46 Robertson, Laavion 7 Madison (Appleton) 10:23.25 46
47 Nimke, Ethan 7 Einstein 10:28.81 47
48 Hopf, Cohen 7 Fdl - Theisen 10:29.15

49 Sell, Jackson 6 Kaukauna- Ri 10:29.98 48
50 Wiskow, Preston 7 Neenah 10:32.55 49
51 Kapsa, Bear 7 Wilson 10:34.60 50
52 Lempke, Henry 7 Wilson 10:35.41 51



Neenah High School

....Event 4 Boys 2400 Meter Dash CC Boys 6 & 7

53 Mizrahi, Jonah
54 Abdo, Vincent

55 Rana, Akash

56 Bruno, Harry

57 Parma, Beckett
58 Hoerres, Zander
59 Vandenberg, Owen
60 Resch, Zachary
61 Leege, Gavin

62 Heling, Miles

63 Luecke, Camden
64 Schmidt, Gavin
65 Erstad, Graham
66 Riske, Keegan

67 Hoff, Isaiah

68 Kalinski, Lincoln
69 Peterson, Cliffton
70 Sherman, Theodore
71 Olson, Bruno

72 Weyenberg, Dane
73 Wilson, Jameson
74 Jamison, Louis
75 Roberts, Monty
76 Montcrieff, Kane
77 Ryan, Jack

78 McLean, Mason

79 Sonetti, Cameron
80 Maki, Avery

81 Matter, Everett
82 Grade, Drew

83 Keesler, Coleman
84 Wagner, James

85 Hagemeier, Chase
86 Liptak, Charles
87 Stammer, Micah
88 Schmitt, Tate

89 Krishna, Vinish

90 Schoonover, Garrett

91 Zielieke, Truman
92 Michalski, Maxwell
93 Derksen, Griffen
94 Glass, Parker

95 Karisny, Ethan

96 O'Connell, Henry
97 Mattice, Chuck

98 Blenker, Isaac

99 Gossens, Joseph

100 Meixensperger, Connor

101 Hardesty, Benjamin
102 Wilkes, Chase

103 Hudson, Eli

104 Patzer, Jack

105 Adamski, Dierks
106 Davis, Warren

107 Vosters, Cooper
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9/25/2025
Rankings
Wilson 10:
Hortonville 10:
Wilson 10:
Fdl - Theisen 10:
Jrgerrits 10:
Hortonville 10:
Wilson 10:
Madison (Appleton) 10:
Xavier 10:
Jrgerrits 10:
Kaleidoscope 10:
Xavier 10:
Jrgerrits 10:
Kaukauna- Ri 10:
Maplewood 10:
Wilson 10:
Neenah 10:
Neenah 10:
Neenah 10:
Einstein 10:
Maplewood 10:
Xavier 11:
Kaukauna- Ri 11
Wilson 11:
Kaukauna- Ri 11:
Hortonville 11
Hortonville 11:
Kaukauna- Ri 11:
Einstein 11:
Maplewood 11:
Neenah 11:
Fdl - Theisen 11
Neenah 11:
St. Marys Gr 11:
Xavier 11:
Kaukauna- Ri 11:
Fdl - Sabish 11:
Neenah 11:
Fdl - Sabish 11:
Kaukauna- Ri 11:
Fdl-Woodworth 11
Neenah 11:
Xavier 11:
Wilson 11:
Hortonville 11:
Neenah 11:
Einstein 11:
Fdl - Theisen 11
Einstein 11:
Einstein 11:
Kaleidoscope 11:
Neenah 11:
Xavier 11:
Neenah 11:
Kaukauna- Ri 11
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....Event 4 Boys 2400 Meter Dash CC Boys 6 & 7
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Harrison, Lanson
Lee, Jack
Stanley, Tate
Baumann, Will
Campbell, Raymond
Schmidt, Louis
Bartelt, Max
Brunet, El1i

Haen, Elijah
Hazelwood, Jayden
LaPlant, Zach
Stenz, Evan

Van Dyn Hoven, Milo
Cain, Patrick
Engelhardt, William
Schmidt, Mark
Giebel, Jack
Lofgren, Abe
Unruh, Holden
Bivian Guzman, Alex
Rueff, Nolan
Swaagman, Micah
Gerrits, Kellen
Avila, Leo
Carson, Jacob
Phelan, Nixon
Eggert, Noah
Hawley, Carter
Tawming, Pau
Schroeder, Owen
Vosters, Graham
Hatch, Elijah
Pagels, Logan
Cormier, Lucas
Blattner, Wyatt
Hendricks, Robert
Hirschy, Nathan
Davenport, Quinn
Klopp, Luka

Roon, Cody

Kines, Leeland
Fagan, Miles
Bontorno, Benjamin
Martino, Jackson
Schroeder, Sam
Skenandore, Ethan
Nissen, Isaac
Baltz, Henry
Lundt, Adam

Kahl, Harrison
Pasholk, Jude
Jahnke, Kolten
Hurlbutt, Zeke
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9/25/2025
Rankings
Fdl - Sabish 11
Xavier 11:
Wilson 11:
Fdl - Theisen 11:
Maplewood 12
Fdl - Sabish 12:
Hortonville 12:
Fdl - Theisen 12
Kaukauna- Ri 12:
Maplewood 12:
Neenah 12:
Fdl - Theisen 12
Madison (Appleton) 12:
Neenah 12:
Neenah 12:
St. Marys Gr 12:
Kaukauna- Ri 12:
Einstein 12:
Hortonville 12
Fdl - Theisen 12:
Madison (Appleton) 12:
Kaukauna- Ri 12:
Kaukauna- Ri 12:
Jrgerrits 12:
Neenah 12:
Neenah 12
Xavier 12:
Jrgerrits 12:
Fdl - Sabish 12:
Wilson 12
Xavier 13:
Xavier 13:
Hortonville 13:
Neenah 13:
Xavier 13:
Einstein 13:
St. Marys Gr 13:
Kaleidoscope 13:
Fdl - Sabish 13:
Hortonville 13:
Wilson 13:
Neenah 13:
Neenah 13:
Wilson 13:
Wilson 13:
Maplewood 14:
Einstein 14:
Fdl - Theisen 14
Maplewood 14:
Xavier 14:
Wilson 14:
Madison (Appleton) 15:
Maplewood 17:

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 4:33 PM 9/25/2025 Page 3
Neenah Middle School Invite 2025 - 9/25/2025

:55.
57.
57.
58.
:01.
01.
02.
:04.
04.
04.
04.
:05.
07.
07.
08.
08.
11.
12.
:13.
16.
20.
27.
.89
33.
34.
:34.
40.
43,
47 .
:55.
00.
01.
02.
03.
03.
03.
08.
26.
30.
39.
40.
52.
56.
58.
59.
05.
14.
:19.
37.
47 .
53.
28.
22.

27

83
21
84
84
36
42
12
16
54
54
98
30
34
79
46
76
99
50
47
35
48
11

70
16
70
86
24
80
23
27
34
97
39
73
73
35
61
27
51
04
39
26
80
97
15
33
89
52
28
07
48
83

69

70
71

72

73

74

75

76

77



Neenah High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 4:33 PM 9/25/2025 Page 4
Neenah Middle School Invite 2025 - 9/25/2025
9/25/2025
Rankings
....Event 4 Boys 2400 Meter Dash CC Boys 6 & 7
Team Scores

Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9

1 Neenah 74 2 3 14 25 30 49 61
Total Time: 46:17.06
Average: 9:15.42

2 Kaukauna- River View 78 4 11 18 21 24 26 48
Total Time: 46:26.93
Average: 9:17.39

3 Fdl - Theisen 78 8 9 10 22 29 40 44
Total Time: 46:21.94
Average: 9:16.39

4 Einstein 102 6 13 20 31 32 34 47
Total Time: 47:45.08
Average: 9:33.02

5 Hortonville 121 5 7 27 39 43 53 55
Total Time: 48:05.52
Average: 9:37.11

6 Jrgerrits 131 16 17 28 33 37 54 58
Total Time: 48:39.40
Average: 9:43.88

7 Wilson 186 23 35 36 42 50 51 52
Total Time: 50:38.85
Average: 10:07.77

8 Fdl - Sabish 191 1 19 38 66 67 69 71
Total Time: 51:22.55
Average: 10:16.51

9 Xavier 232 12 41 57 59 63 65 68
Total Time: 51:55.63
Average: 10:23.13

10 Madison (Appleton) 235 15 45 46 56 73 74 77
Total Time: 52:57.52
Average: 10:35.51

11 Maplewood 328 60 62 64 70 72 75 76
Total Time: 57:02.25

Average: 11:24.45



